V89PN Tuoteseloste

W-1/1064

~1120

1064 M
1 i

Kayttokohteet :

Ruodejako (katto) :
Terdslaatu :

Nimellispaksuudet :

Nimellishyotyleveys :

Vahimmaispituus :
Enimmaispituus :
Paloluokka :
Asennus :

Laatujarjestelma :

Valmistaja :

Vesikatto ja seindverhouslevy

300-1200 mm

DX51D+Z(0,45mm); S280GD+Z(0,5mm);
S320GD+Z(0,6mm)

0,45;0,5; 0,6 mm

1064 mm

400 mm

8000 mm

Broor (RakMk E1)

Katelevyjen asennusohje

1SO-9001

Weckman Steel Oy

Suomi - Finland
www.weckmansteel.fi




